
Pos 

1 
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8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

# 

104 

24 

13 

33 

114 

53 

124 

113 

44 

133 

103 

34 

144 

54 

153 

64 

94 

3 

43 

23 

174 

74 

14 

4 

93 

83 

194 

163 

123 

183 

173 

63 

184 

164 

134 

143 

154 

84 

73 

193 

Name 

Oliver Kaas 

Nico Müller 

Marek Krejèí 

Elias Stapel 

Louis Höhr 

Dominik Joppich 

David Cherkasov 

Robin Birkenfeld 

Jan Horst 

Dante Nijs 

Robin Schaeben 

Marco König 

Andre Ender 

Phillip Pfaller 

Sascha Wölfl 

Kevin Keim 

Daniel Wewers 

Tim-René Neumann 

Lars Nockemann 

Jonas Oerter 

Vincent Peter 

Lorris Bollmann 

Patrick Hildebrand 

Tobias Koch 

Julian Hagemeier 

Steffen Kaiser 

Moritz Beyer 

Dominik Künne 

Lucca Zimmermann 

Lasse Neukäter 

Christopher Grunert 

Christian Forderer 

Fynn-Niklas Tornau 

Patrick Gutstein 

Florian Scory 

Ronny Wirth 

Tim Scharf 

Mario Müller 

Oliver Sczeponek 

Gunar Schellhorn 

Team 

MSR 

Hessen-Thüringen 

Sachsen 

DJMV 

Nord-Cup 

Südbayernserie 

Südwest Cup 

Nord-Cup 

Nordrhein Cup 

DAMCV 

MSR 

DJMV 

Thüringen 

Südbayernserie 

Nordbayern Cup 

Baden-Württemberg 

Niedersachsen 

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 

Nordrhein Cup 

Hessen-Thüringen 

Berlin-Brandenburg 

Sachsen-Anhalt 

Sachsen 

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 

Niedersachsen 

Hessen Cup 

DJFM 

Nordbayernserie 

Südwest Cup 

Schleswig-Holstein 

Berlin-Brandenburg 

Baden-Württemberg 

Schleswig-Holstein 

Nordbayernserie 

DAMCV 

Thüringen 

Nordbayern Cup 

Hessen Cup 

Sachsen-Anhalt 

DJFM 

Bike 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Ktm 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Ktm 
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0 
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36 
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28 

28 

25 

20 
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16 
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11 
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Cross Finals 

MX2 

Gesamtergebnis 

Culitzsch 1,400 km 


